TROPICAL HUT

PHILIPPINE CUISINE

www.tropicalhutcatering.com

** ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO 6.625% SALES TAX **

APPETIZERS

Butterfly Shrimp

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Wings

Embotido (6pcs)

Lumpiang Shanghai (100 pcs)
Pork Siomai (5 packs of 12pcs)
Tamarind Chicken

Vegetable Eggroll (50 pcs)

RICE

Bagoong Rice w/ Mango
Chicken Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice

Java Rice

Plain Jasmine Rice
Shanghai Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

DESSERTS
Buko Pandan
Burlesk Turon
Cassava Cake

Creamy Fruit Salad
Ginataan Bilo Bilo

Qty.

$/Tray

Amount

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

27.00

27.00

24.00

25.00

22.00

27.00

29.00

25.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

PASTA/NOODLES
Baked Ziti

Macaroni Salad

Pancit Bihon

Pancit Bihon at Canton
Pancit Canton

Pancit Molo

Sotanghon at Canton
Spaghetti "Filipino Style"

CHICKEN

Chicken Adobo

Chicken Adobo sa Gata
Chicken Curry

Chicken Fritada

Chicken Pastel

Chicken w/ Eggs & Peas
Grilled Chicken Inasal
Hawaiian Chicken BBQ

DESSERTS
Kutsinta Bites
Leche Flan
Mango Jelly

Pandan Biko
Pitsi Pitsi

Qty.

$/Tray

Amount

Name:

Tel. Number:

Order Taken By

Date of Pick-up:

Pick-up Time:

Date

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

Tray size: 10" x 12" (2 1/2" deep). Price of 1/2-tray order is half-price plus $ 3.00 extra. S.P. = seasonal price.
Amount of food per tray will vary depending on the item. Party trays are subject to availability.

Please place your order at least 7 days in advance. Holiday orders will be accepted on a first-come first-serve basis.

Business Hours: Tuesday - Saturday (10:00am-6:00pm) * Sunday (10:00am-4:00pm) * Monday - Closed

VEGETABLES

Ampalaya Con Carne
Chopsuey

Ginataang Sitaw Calabaza
Ginisang Chayote

Green Beans w/ Tofu
Pinakbet

Stir-fried Vegetables
Vegetarian Delights

SEAFOOD

Boneless Daing (big)
Boneless Daing (small)
Broiled Milkfish

Fish Fillet a la Bistek
Grilled Mackerel

Grilled Pompano
Rellenong Bangus (3 pcs)
Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet

DESSERTS
Sapin Sapin
Turon (26 pcs)
Ube Biko

Ube Leche Flan
Ube Puto Cheese

Qty.

$/Tray

Amount

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

per pc

per pc

per pc

46.00

per pc

per LB

46.00

46.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

PORK

Adobo

Asado

Bicol Express
Bopis
Dinuguan
lgado
Menudo
Picadillo

BEEF

Beef Caldereta

Beef Mechado

Beef Steak "bistek"
Beef w/ Mushroom
Callos & Beans

Korean Beef

Mongolian Beef

Pepper Steak w/ Onions

LECHON

Qty. $/Tray Amount

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

Boneless Sizes: 6 to 12 Ibs. cooked weight

Boneless Lechon w/ Paella
Boneless Lechon - Plain
Whole Lechon (40-49Ibs)

15/1b+65

15/1b

S.P.

ALL-TIME FAVORITES Qty. $/Tray Amount
Adobong Pusit sa Gata 50.00
Arroz a la Paella 46.00
Asado a la Pampanga 48.00
Beef Tapa 70.00
Chicken Teriyaki 50.00
Crispy Pata per pc
Garlic Shrimp 52.00
Ginataang Langka 42.00
Grilled Jumbo Squid per LB
Inihaw Na Baboy 49.00
Kare Kare BEEF & TRIPE 70.00
Kare Kare PORK PATA 48.00
Laing Spinach 42.00
Lechon Kawali 52.00
Lechon Paksiw 48.00
Nilasing na Hipon 49.00
Palabok 36.00
Pork Barbecue (18 sticks) 58.00
Pork Bistek 49.00
Pork Longanisa ~40 pcs 48.00
Pork Sisig 52.00
Pork Tocino 48.00
Sinuglaw 50.00
Tokwa't Lechon 46.00

For more information, please contact:

Phone (732) 679-7010

Business Address:

Deep Run Shopping Center
3314 US Highway 9 South
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
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